
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
NW 34.04 FT FOR POB, RUN S 5.94 
FT, NW 397.30 FT, NE 109.64 FT, 

SANCHEZ-AGUILAR MARI C/SANCHEZ-MARTINEZ JAIME
238 SW CALLAHAN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-02987-008
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LAND:1:1: 1.0 AC

38613 M H 450 09/16/2019

HX Base Yr

238 SW CALLAHAN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0210 02 1,458 134.5500 123.79 180,486 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

2 MODULAR 1  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1458

BAS 1,458 100 1,458 160,633

1,458 1,458 160,633

BAS= W54 S27 E54 N27$.

BAS
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27
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,400

1 0201 C MOD HOME 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


